26.09.2023 .
Customer Order I\lumber
- —j1134965849 .

Customer Order Date:
\"\..w

Regq No. : 2012/0
'at Reg No:
FAIRTREDE: FLO-ID

4110261833

ESTABLISHED 1818 K}NVOrdarNumbar:
Warsha Investments Pty Ltd t/a Kwy | 110859820
y5 g8, Suider Paarl, 7646 |l dl ‘Snnus
Telephone 221 - 8073811

8792/07

Gross Weight : 44.918kg

—REMARKS:--FPOR—AN —QUERIES*C@NTBCT*KWV;QUERIES—OV—OSGI_E98ﬁ558-

OR-querlessakwv.co.za

:Pic_k;i'n
=]

900144

700025141

301309
901311

70002441
700024258

La.borie Merlot 6x750ml 2021

KWV Classic Sauvignon Blanc 8x2Lt B
Annabelle Cuvee Rosc Non-Alcoholic

cs
cs
Cs

6 x 750 1.0
8 x 2000
6 x 750

385.02
855.36
427.80

.

CHEC

SHORTAGE

No OF CART
CON|

FULL'SIONAT

}EM?LOYEE
| SIGNATURE

KERS C
A GRN No,..... [l

]—CLNM No....f....

FECE‘Q{&D‘%

385.02
817.72
427.80

- 4.40

e

©385.02

57.75
122.66
128.34

Bi7.72
855.6C7

442.77
940.38
983.94

Delivered by

30 HILLCLIMB ROAD
MAHOGANY RIDGE

WESTMEAD

Liquor Runner Durban

Kame:
Signature:
Date:

Received in good order

on behalf of Customer

Depot Signature
For Receipt from Customer
Name:

Signature:
Date:

Paymenf Terms:
End nxt mth inv hefore 25th

Currency: zmi

Name: Warshay Investment
Banlk:
ENB

Acc: 6300 328 €845

Branch: 250655

Bank Deta.:xls- Chaeque Acc

8 (Pty) Ltd




